
Saturday 1 June 2024 Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 101
Members: 97

Visitors: 4
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Nathan CRITCHER (from Links Shell Cove)Winner - 2 40.00
Michael Dolby [01802]Winner - 36 40.00
Gregory Faulkner [05955]Winner - 37 40.00

Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Martin Coffey [18024]A Grade Scratch - 75 30.00
Robert Adams [08455]B Grade Scratch - 85 30.00
Ian Brown [04959]C Grade Scratch. 94 30.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Anthony Marr [11287]Winner 60.004 67 / 71 {–3}
Greg Stephenson [08668]Runner-up 40.006 69 / 75 {–1}
Stephen Crampton [28538]3rd Place 30.0011 69 / 80 {–1}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]Winner 60.0013 69 / 82 {–1}
Jonathan Wright [16170]Runner-up 40.0016 71 / 87 {+1}
Christopher Barnes [03881]3rd Place 30.0017 71 / 88 {+1}

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John Critcher [15847]Winner 60.0021 71 / 92 {+1}
James Dummett [08312]Runner-up 40.0026 71 / 97 {+1}
Phillip Beech [03748]3rd Place 30.0020 73 / 93 {+3}
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Dean Straughan [28588]NTP 2 4
Tullio Lazzarini [06021]NTP 10 4
Daniel Marsden [09542]NTP 13 4
Garry Glasson [12509]NTP 15 4
Christopher Barnes [03881]D/P 11 (B Grade) + Pizza Voucher 25.00 4
Rory Finn [24449]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Terry Bowman [05136]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Ian Thomson [10608]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Anthony Marr [11287] 4 67 / 71 {–3} 1
2 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 13 69 / 82 {–1} 1
3 Greg Stephenson [08668] 6 69 / 75 {–1} 1
4 Stephen Crampton [28538] 11 69 / 80 {–1} 1
5 Shaun Miller [16778] 10 69 / 79 {–1} 1
6 Ben Reddie [31258] 10 70 / 80 {E} 1
7 Damian Flanagan [08788] 7 70 / 77 {E} 1
8 Jason Cook [14788] 12 70 / 82 {E} 1
9 John Critcher [15847] 21 71 / 92 {+1} 1
10 Jonathan Wright [16170] 16 71 / 87 {+1} 1
11 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 12 71 / 83 {+1} 1
12 Christopher Barnes [03881] 17 71 / 88 {+1} 1
13 Ryan Iredale [26769] 5 71 / 76 {+1} 1
14 Matt Ryan [26459] 12 71 / 83 {+1} 1
15 James Dummett [08312] 26 71 / 97 {+1} 1
16 Gavin Thorpe [02515] 8 72 / 80 {+2} 1
17 Allan Barr [07330] 19 72 / 91 {+2} 1
18 Robert Adams [08455] 13 72 / 85 {+2} 1
19 Colin Burgess [04964] 15 73 / 88 {+3} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

20 Brock Holden [11645] 3 73 / 76 {+3} 1
21 Gregg Stares [01690] 17 73 / 90 {+3} 1
22 Phillip Beech [03748] 20 73 / 93 {+3} 1
23 Dylan Matheson [02907] 11 73 / 84 {+3} 1
24 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 9 74 / 83 {+4} 1
25 Justin Ashwell [08178] 27 74 / 101 {+4} 1
26 Martin Coffey [18024] 1 74 / 75 {+4} 1
27 Michael Wilkinson [04394] 17 74 / 91 {+4} 1
28 David Banwell [01435] 3 74 / 77 {+4} 1
29 Ian Brown [04959] 20 74 / 94 {+4} 1
30 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 17 74 / 91 {+4} 1
31 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 3 74 / 77 {+4} 1
32 Len Stevenson [10369] 12 74 / 86 {+4} 1
33 Matthew Wood [05466] 15 75 / 90 {+5} 1
34 Daniel Marsden [09542] 1 75 / 76 {+5} 1


